Klimalar

Uriin

TCL ELITE TAC-09CHSD/XA51I 9000 BTU A++ INV.
KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-15CHSD/XA51I 15000 BTU A++ INV.
KLIM

TCL ELITE TAC-15CHSD-XA82I 15000 BTU INV KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-18CHSD/XA51I 18000 BTU A++ INV
KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-18CHSD-XA82I 18000 BTU INV KLIMA

Marka

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

21.354,16 TL

29.582,29 TL

30.729,16 TL

36.458,34 TL

37.394,79 TL



